
5  SICILIANO Katia 02.09.2002 BSCUL A 43.36 27 29 31 29
4  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA A 42.88 30 33 34 33
3  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BEGYM A 42.23 28 31 33 33
2  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI A 43.51 38 40 40 40
1  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 41.54 38 40 41 41

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



5  SICILIANO Katia 02.09.2002 BSCUL A 43.36 38 38 40 38
4  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA A 42.88 35 39 43 39
3  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BEGYM A 42.23 38 40 42 40
2  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 41.54 47 49 51 51
1  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI A 43.51 48 50 53 53

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE A 41.54 41 51 92
3  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BEGYM A 42.23 33 40 73
4  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA A 42.88 33 39 72
5  SICILIANO Katia 02.09.2002 BSCUL A 43.36 29 38 67

RESULT WOMEN 44 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016

1  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI A 43.51 40 53 93



7  RESTA Chiara 14.05.2002 ARADE A 46.68 22 22 24 24
6  AGNOLETTO Carey 05.04.2002 SBONA A 47.96 25 27 31 27
5  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 46.66 32 32 37 32
4  DESSI Martina 10.02.2002 PEURI A 44.41 33 33 33 33
3  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 47.41 35 37 37 37
2  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE A 46.90 35 37 37 37
1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELTA A 45.05 38 41 44 44

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



7  RESTA Chiara 14.05.2002 ARADE A 46.68 25 27 30 30
6  AGNOLETTO Carey 05.04.2002 SBONA A 47.96 30 35 37 37
5  DESSI Martina 10.02.2002 PEURI A 44.41 40 43 45 40
4  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 46.66 40 42 44 42
3  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE A 46.90 40 43 44 44
2  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 47.41 48 50 52 50
1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELTA A 45.05 48 52 55 55

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE A 47.41 37 50 87
3  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE A 46.90 37 44 81
4  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL A 46.66 32 42 74
5  DESSI Martina 10.02.2002 PEURI A 44.41 33 40 73
6  AGNOLETTO Carey 05.04.2002 SBONA A 47.96 27 37 64
7  RESTA Chiara 14.05.2002 ARADE A 46.68 24 30 54

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016

1  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELTA A 45.05 44 55 99



4 724  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA 63 42.88 30 33 34 33 35 39 43 39 72
2 286  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BEGYM 62 42.23 28 31 33 33 38 40 42 40 73
3 552  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI 84 43.51 38 40 40 40 48 50 53 53 93
5 823  SICILIANO Katia 02.09.2002 BSCUL 65 43.36 27 29 31 29 38 38 40 38 67

1 131  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE 80 41.54 38 40 41 41 47 49 51 51 92

12 554  AGNOLETTO Carey 05.04.2002 SBONA 55 47.96 25 27 31 27 30 35 37 37 64
11 494  RESTA Chiara 14.05.2002 ARADE 47 46.68 22 22 24 24 25 27 30 30 54
10 485  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL 72 46.66 32 32 37 32 40 42 44 42 74
9 323  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELTA 86 45.05 38 41 44 44 48 52 55 55 99
8 211  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE 75 46.90 35 37 37 37 40 43 44 44 81
7 98  DESSI Martina 10.02.2002 PEURI 73 44.41 33 33 33 33 40 43 45 40 73
6 23  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE 83 47.41 35 37 37 37 48 50 52 50 87

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
WOMEN ES 44 48

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA) - 5-6 MARZO 2016

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/06 09:00 Weigh-In:07:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



8  SERRA Veronica 03.09.2002 BENTE A 50.06 25 29 31 31
7  DOVIER Gaia 08.05.2001 MIOSS A 52.15 29 31 34 34
6  CAPOZZI Amelia 25.07.2001 ROYAL A 51.37 35 35 39 35
5  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 52.06 35 38 38 38
4  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXAIR A 50.79 35 38 40 38
3  BELPERIO Desire` 28.03.2002 ROYAL A 52.21 36 40 45 40
2  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI A 50.54 47 50 50 47
1  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 51.42 47 50 50 50

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



8  SERRA Veronica 03.09.2002 BENTE A 50.06 31 35 38 38
7  DOVIER Gaia 08.05.2001 MIOSS A 52.15 35 38 40 40
6  CAPOZZI Amelia 25.07.2001 ROYAL A 51.37 45 45 50 45
5  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXAIR A 50.79 43 45 48 45
4  BELPERIO Desire` 28.03.2002 ROYAL A 52.21 46 47 50 47
3  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 52.06 47 50 50 50
2  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI A 50.54 55 60 62 60
1  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 51.42 56 60 63 63

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI A 50.54 47 60 107
3  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE A 52.06 38 50 88
4  BELPERIO Desire` 28.03.2002 ROYAL A 52.21 40 47 87
5  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXAIR A 50.79 38 45 83
6  CAPOZZI Amelia 25.07.2001 ROYAL A 51.37 35 45 80
7  DOVIER Gaia 08.05.2001 MIOSS A 52.15 34 40 74
8  SERRA Veronica 03.09.2002 BENTE A 50.06 31 38 69

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016

1  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF A 51.42 50 63 113



7  MURTAS Veronica 13.12.2001 INMAR A 53.73 22 24 27 24
6  DI FRESCO Francesca Paola 25.05.2002 CLEAD A 54.95 21 25 30 25
5  GIUTTARI Victoria 27.05.2002 EXAIR A 55.48 32 35 35 35
4  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL A 53.81 37 41 43 43
3  CUCCINIELLO Alessia 25.08.2002 PORDE A 55.08 40 42 44 44
2  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI A 56.19 55 55 57 55
1  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 56.47 53 56 57 57

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



7  DI FRESCO Francesca Paola 25.05.2002 CLEAD A 54.95 30 37 37 30
6  MURTAS Veronica 13.12.2001 INMAR A 53.73 30 37 37 37
5  GIUTTARI Victoria 27.05.2002 EXAIR A 55.48 43 48 51 48
4  CUCCINIELLO Alessia 25.08.2002 PORDE A 55.08 50 54 54 50
3  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL A 53.81 51 53 55 53
2  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI A 56.19 70 73 73 70
1  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 56.47 65 70 73 73

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI A 56.19 55 70 125
3  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL A 53.81 43 53 96
4  CUCCINIELLO Alessia 25.08.2002 PORDE A 55.08 44 50 94
5  GIUTTARI Victoria 27.05.2002 EXAIR A 55.48 35 48 83
6  MURTAS Veronica 13.12.2001 INMAR A 53.73 24 37 61
7  DI FRESCO Francesca Paola 25.05.2002 CLEAD A 54.95 25 30 55

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016

1  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE A 56.47 57 73 130



4 481  SERRA Veronica 03.09.2002 BENTE 55 50.06 25 29 31 31 31 35 38 38 69
2 383  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE 80 52.06 35 38 38 38 47 50 50 50 88
3 420  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI 104 50.54 47 50 50 47 55 60 62 60 107
5 615  CAPOZZI Amelia 25.07.2001 ROYAL 74 51.37 35 35 39 35 45 45 50 45 80

1 199  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF 100 51.42 47 50 50 50 56 60 63 63 113

15 965  DI FRESCO Francesca Paola 25.05.2002 CLEAD 51 54.95 21 25 30 25 30 37 37 30 55
14 452  CUCCINIELLO Alessia 25.08.2002 PORDE 90 55.08 40 42 44 44 50 54 54 50 94
13 448  MURTAS Veronica 13.12.2001 INMAR 51 53.73 22 24 27 24 30 37 37 37 61
12 318  GIUTTARI Victoria 27.05.2002 EXAIR 75 55.48 32 35 35 35 43 48 51 48 83
11 178  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL 84 53.81 37 41 43 43 51 53 55 53 96
10 159  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI 125 56.19 55 55 57 55 70 73 73 70 125
9 118  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 115 56.47 53 56 57 57 65 70 73 73 130
8 878  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXAIR 78 50.79 35 38 40 38 43 45 48 45 83
7 814  DOVIER Gaia 08.05.2001 MIOSS 60 52.15 29 31 34 34 35 38 40 40 74
6 765  BELPERIO Desire` 28.03.2002 ROYAL 80 52.21 36 40 45 40 46 47 50 47 87

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
WOMEN ES 53 58

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA) - 5-6 MARZO 2016

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/06 11:00 Weigh-In:09:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



8  ARNAUT Marilena 31.07.2001 CUSVR A 62.13 21 23 25 23
7  ABBRESCIA Martina 26.11.2002 CAPUR A 60.09 29 33 35 33
6  SPINA Cosma Ismaela 23.12.2002 BTRAI A 61.11 31 33 36 36
5  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 61.66 40 40 44 40
4  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELTA A 61.46 38 41 44 41
3  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESGIO A 59.37 50 53 54 50
2  PUDDU Sara 30.03.2002 21UTA A 60.83 50 52 55 52
1  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 59.18 57 57 57 57

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



8  ARNAUT Marilena 31.07.2001 CUSVR A 62.13 21 25 28 28
7  SPINA Cosma Ismaela 23.12.2002 BTRAI A 61.11 40 43 43 43
6  ABBRESCIA Martina 26.11.2002 CAPUR A 60.09 39 43 46 43
5  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELTA A 61.46 48 52 55 55
4  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 61.66 50 53 57 57
3  PUDDU Sara 30.03.2002 21UTA A 60.83 58 61 62 58
2  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESGIO A 59.37 60 65 71 65
1  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 59.18 70 74 74 74

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESGIO A 59.37 50 65 115
3  PUDDU Sara 30.03.2002 21UTA A 60.83 52 58 110
4  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR A 61.66 40 57 97
5  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELTA A 61.46 41 55 96
6  SPINA Cosma Ismaela 23.12.2002 BTRAI A 61.11 36 43 79
7  ABBRESCIA Martina 26.11.2002 CAPUR A 60.09 33 43 76
8  ARNAUT Marilena 31.07.2001 CUSVR A 62.13 23 28 51

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016

1  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO A 59.18 57 74 131



7  DE MARCHI Anna 22.08.2002 SBONA A 67.75 25 30 36 30
6  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LIBCL A 63.22 26 28 30 30
5  TUIJRI Fatima 17.08.2002 EXAIR A 63.15 26 28 30 30
4  ELLERO Raffaella 13.12.2001 UDINE A 66.48 28 30 32 32
3  SIMEONI Erica 10.07.2002 WELRM A 63.24 33 35 37 37
2  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 68.22 45 47 49 47
1  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR A 63.71 46 48 51 48

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



7  ELLERO Raffaella 13.12.2001 UDINE A 66.48 35 38 38 38
6  TUIJRI Fatima 17.08.2002 EXAIR A 63.15 35 37 39 39
5  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LIBCL A 63.22 35 38 40 40
4  DE MARCHI Anna 22.08.2002 SBONA A 67.75 35 45 58 45
3  SIMEONI Erica 10.07.2002 WELRM A 63.24 45 48 50 50
2  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 68.22 55 55 62 55
1  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR A 63.71 60 63 65 63

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL A 68.22 47 55 102
3  SIMEONI Erica 10.07.2002 WELRM A 63.24 37 50 87
4  DE MARCHI Anna 22.08.2002 SBONA A 67.75 30 45 75
5  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LIBCL A 63.22 30 40 70
6  ELLERO Raffaella 13.12.2001 UDINE A 66.48 32 38 70
7  TUIJRI Fatima 17.08.2002 EXAIR A 63.15 30 39 69

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016

1  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR A 63.71 48 63 111



4 456  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESGIO 106 59.37 50 53 54 50 60 65 71 65 115
2 151  SPINA Cosma Ismaela 23.12.2002 BTRAI 71 61.11 31 33 36 36 40 43 43 43 79
3 370  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELTA 86 61.46 38 41 44 41 48 52 55 55 96
5 557  ABBRESCIA Martina 26.11.2002 CAPUR 68 60.09 29 33 35 33 39 43 46 43 76

1 95  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR 89 61.66 40 40 44 40 50 53 57 57 97

15 966  DE MARCHI Anna 22.08.2002 SBONA 60 67.75 25 30 36 30 35 45 58 45 75
14 798  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL 100 68.22 45 47 49 47 55 55 62 55 102
13 770  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LIBCL 61 63.22 26 28 30 30 35 38 40 40 70
12 708  ELLERO Raffaella 13.12.2001 UDINE 63 66.48 28 30 32 32 35 38 38 38 70
11 416  TUIJRI Fatima 17.08.2002 EXAIR 61 63.15 26 28 30 30 35 37 39 39 69
10 313  SIMEONI Erica 10.07.2002 WELRM 78 63.24 33 35 37 37 45 48 50 50 87
9 70  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR 106 63.71 46 48 51 48 60 63 65 63 111
8 684  ARNAUT Marilena 31.07.2001 CUSVR 42 62.13 21 23 25 23 21 25 28 28 51
7 665  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO 127 59.18 57 57 57 57 70 74 74 74 131
6 568  PUDDU Sara 30.03.2002 21UTA 106 60.83 50 52 55 52 58 61 62 58 110

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
WOMEN ES 63 69

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA) - 5-6 MARZO 2016

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/06 13:00 Weigh-In:11:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:7



8  ELFATTAH Yasmine 12.01.2002 CORTI A 86.11 24 25 27 27
7  NAPOLI Serafina 09.04.2001 CLEAD A 75.47 21 27 28 28
6  MACRÌ  Mariangela 19.09.2001 BSCUL A 93.01 30 32 32 30
5  VIGNOLI Ginevra 05.08.2002 GARAG A 73.36 38 40 40 38
4  MARRA Miriam 18.07.2002 BTRAI A 111.79 40 40 45 40
3  MANFREDI Eleonora 29.11.2002 PORDE A 70.34 39 41 43 43
2  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 UMBER A 76.92 43 45 48 48
1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 73.99 65 71 76 76

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg ES SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



8  ELFATTAH Yasmine 12.01.2002 CORTI A 86.11 35 37 37 37
7  NAPOLI Serafina 09.04.2001 CLEAD A 75.47 30 40 40 40
6  MARRA Miriam 18.07.2002 BTRAI A 111.79 45 50 50 45
5  MACRÌ  Mariangela 19.09.2001 BSCUL A 93.01 48 52 52 48
4  VIGNOLI Ginevra 05.08.2002 GARAG A 73.36 48 52 52 52
3  MANFREDI Eleonora 29.11.2002 PORDE A 70.34 52 54 56 54
2  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 UMBER A 76.92 54 57 60 60
1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 73.99 80 86 90 90

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg ES C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 UMBER A 76.92 48 60 108
3  MANFREDI Eleonora 29.11.2002 PORDE A 70.34 43 54 97
4  VIGNOLI Ginevra 05.08.2002 GARAG A 73.36 38 52 90
5  MARRA Miriam 18.07.2002 BTRAI A 111.79 40 45 85
6  MACRÌ  Mariangela 19.09.2001 BSCUL A 93.01 30 48 78
7  NAPOLI Serafina 09.04.2001 CLEAD A 75.47 28 40 68
8  ELFATTAH Yasmine 12.01.2002 CORTI A 86.11 27 37 64

RESULT WOMEN +69 Kg ES TOTAL
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA)    5-6 MARZO 2016

1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM A 73.99 76 90 166



4 532  VIGNOLI Ginevra 05.08.2002 GARAG 80 73.36 38 40 40 38 48 52 52 52 90
2 79  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 UMBER 96 76.92 43 45 48 48 54 57 60 60 108
3 231  MARRA Miriam 18.07.2002 BTRAI 85 111.79 40 40 45 40 45 50 50 45 85
5 553  MACRÌ  Mariangela 19.09.2001 BSCUL 78 93.01 30 32 32 30 48 52 52 48 78

1 43  ELFATTAH Yasmine 12.01.2002 CORTI 58 86.11 24 25 27 27 35 37 37 37 64

8 881  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM 145 73.99 65 71 76 76 80 86 90 90 166
7 849  NAPOLI Serafina 09.04.2001 CLEAD 51 75.47 21 27 28 28 30 40 40 40 68
6 681  MANFREDI Eleonora 29.11.2002 PORDE 91 70.34 39 41 43 43 52 54 56 54 97

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
 

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA) - 5-6 MARZO 2016

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:
Doctor on duty:

Marshall:
Timekeeper:

Session no.: 03/06 14:30 Weigh-In:12:30

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
44NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

48 53 58 63 69 +69
1 PORDE 8 / 1 8 / 1   /  5 / 1   /    /  6 / 1 27 / 4

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA) 5-6 MARZO 2016

Total 29 5 7 8 7 8 7 8 50

2 ARADE   /  8 / 2 6 / 1 10 / 1   /    /    /  24 / 4
3 ROYAL   /    /  8 / 2 6 / 1   /  8 / 1   /  22 / 4
4 EXAIR   /    /  4 / 1 4 / 1   /  12 / 2   /  20 / 4
5 TOMEI   /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1   /    /    /  16 / 2
6 WELTA   /  10 / 1   /    /  4 / 1   /    /  14 / 2
7 PEURI 10 / 1 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  14 / 2
8 21UTA 5 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /  11 / 2
9 MAXIM   /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1
10 FIORO   /    /    /    /  10 / 1   /    /  10 / 1
11 IRONF   /    /  10 / 1   /    /    /    /  10 / 1
12 UMBER   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1
13 ESGIO   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  8 / 1
14 SBONA   /  3 / 1   /    /    /  5 / 1   /  8 / 2
15 CAPUR   /    /    /    /  7 / 2   /    /  7 / 2
16 BTRAI   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /  4 / 1 7 / 2
17 BSCUL 4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1 7 / 2
18 WELRM   /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /  6 / 1
19 BEGYM 6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
20 GARAG   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1
21 BIOGL   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
22 LIBCL   /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1   /  4 / 1
23 CLEAD   /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /  2 / 1 4 / 2
24 UDINE   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /  3 / 1
25 INMAR   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1
26 MIOSS   /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /  2 / 1
27 CORTI   /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1 1 / 1
28 CUSVR   /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /    /  1 / 1
29 BENTE   /    /  1 / 1   /    /    /    /  1 / 1

ES



ES Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  AGOSTINI Claudia 04.11.2001 MAXIM 73.99 166 200.2119

CAMPIONATI ITALIANI ESORDIENTI
QUARTU SANT'ELENA (CA) 5-6 MARZO 2016

2  PICCINNO Chiara 05.07.2001 ARADE 56.47 130 186.6839
3  GALLISAI Martina 21.03.2001 FIORO 59.18 131 181.7680
4  CARLONI Rebecca 06.04.2001 TOMEI 56.19 125 180.1768
5  MISERENDINO Giulia 24.06.2002 IRONF 51.42 113 174.6964
6  BOMBEN Martina 07.12.2002 PORDE 41.54 92 172.6074
7  IMPERIO Giulia 07.12.2001 WELTA 45.05 99 171.8431
8  VINCIGUERRA Isabella 07.08.2001 TOMEI 50.54 107 167.8099
9  FARRIS Lucia 11.03.2002 PEURI 43.51 93 166.7975
10  MELONI Alice 19.09.2001 ESGIO 59.37 115 159.2029
11  PUDDU Sara 30.03.2002 21UTA 60.83 110 149.7040
12  GIUNTA Giada Aurora 24.12.2001 EXAIR 63.71 111 146.4206
13  VIVIAN Nicole 28.11.2001 PORDE 47.41 87 144.1778
14  IORILLO Gemma 19.03.2002 ROYAL 53.81 96 143.0759
15  CUCCINIELLO Alessia 25.08.2002 PORDE 55.08 94 137.5706
16  MARTIRIGGIANO Arianna 20.12.2001 ARADE 46.90 81 135.5351
17  IACONA Carmen 19.05.2001 BEGYM 42.23 73 134.7581
18  GRECO Antonella 05.11.2002 ARADE 52.06 88 134.6750
19  BELPERIO Desire` 28.03.2002 ROYAL 52.21 87 132.8335
20  LOCHE Jessica 09.10.2001 21UTA 42.88 72 130.9542
21  BUSCO Rita 11.08.2001 CAPUR 61.66 97 130.7869
22  CAVALLO Sara 10.01.2001 WELTA 61.46 96 129.7265
23  POPESCU Crina Emilia 30.10.2001 EXAIR 50.79 83 129.6347
24  DE CRISTOFARO Francesca 16.05.2001 ROYAL 68.22 102 128.8708
25  DESSI Martina 10.02.2002 PEURI 44.41 73 128.4150
26  RIZZO Caterina 11.12.2001 UMBER 76.92 108 127.6279
27  MAROSO Benedetta 17.07.2001 BIOGL 46.66 74 124.3938
28  CAPOZZI Amelia 25.07.2001 ROYAL 51.37 80 123.7781
29  GIUTTARI Victoria 27.05.2002 EXAIR 55.48 83 120.7990
30  SICILIANO Katia 02.09.2002 BSCUL 43.36 67 120.5632
31  MANFREDI Eleonora 29.11.2002 PORDE 70.34 97 120.3540
32  SIMEONI Erica 10.07.2002 WELRM 63.24 87 115.3242
33  DOVIER Gaia 08.05.2001 MIOSS 52.15 74 113.0904
34  SERRA Veronica 03.09.2002 BENTE 50.06 69 109.0860
35  VIGNOLI Ginevra 05.08.2002 GARAG 73.36 90 109.0546
36  SPINA Cosma Ismaela 23.12.2002 BTRAI 61.11 79 107.1739
37  AGNOLETTO Carey 05.04.2002 SBONA 47.96 64 104.9873
38  ABBRESCIA Martina 26.11.2002 CAPUR 60.09 76 104.3191
39  DE MARCHI Anna 22.08.2002 SBONA 67.75 75 95.1560
40  CIRASA Maria Teresa 19.07.2001 LIBCL 63.22 70 92.8091
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